
Category

Seed Investors

Presale Investors

Liquidity Pool 
(DEX)

Team and 
Develop ment

Ecosystem and 
Rewards

Community and 
Marketing

Buyback and 
Burn Reserve

Strategic Reserve

DAO Treasury

Foundation

Percentage

2.95%

2.95%

30.45 %

12.45 %

18.45%

8.95 %

Tokens

14,750,000

14,750,000

152,250,000

92,250,000

42,250,000

44,750,000

27,250,000

TGE Unlock

368,750(2.5%)

737,500(5%)

5,071,062.5(3.33%)

0

4,612,500(5%)

2,112500(5%)

0

0

1,112,500(5%)

0

Vesting Schedule

14,381,250 vested over 24 months  
(4598,385/month)

14,012,500 vested over 18 months 
(778,472/month)

147,178,937.5 locked for 12 months, 
then 6,132,456/month 

18-month cliff, 36 months 
vesting (1,729,167/month)

87,637,500 vested over 36 months 
(2,434,375/month)

40,137,500vested over 24 months 
(1,672,396/month)

Dynamic buyback (9-25% revenue)

24-month lock, released for 
stabilization

21,137,500 vested over 36 months 
(587,153/month)

12-month cliff, 36-month vesting 
(757,639/month)

Purpose

Rewards early backers.

 soft/hard cap range.

DEX liquidity.

Long-term alignment.

Connect to Earn, 

airdrops, rewards.

Airdrops, partnerships,

 user growth.

Reduces supply to enhance value.

Market volatility buffer.

Community-driven development, 
governance

Backup for unsold presale, 
strategic support

8.45 %

62,250,000

5.45%

4.45%

5.45% 27,250,000

22,250,000

Ecosystem  & Rewards 18 .45%

Community & Marketing  8.45%

Buyback & Burn Reserve  8.45 %

Strategic Reserve 5.45%

DAO Treasury  4.45%

Foundation  5.45%

Team & Development  12 .45%

Liquidity Pool (DEX)  30.45%

Presale Investors  2.95%

Seed Investors  2.95%


