Category	Percentage	Tokens	TGE Unlock	Vesting Schedule	Purpose
Seed Investors	2.95%	14,750,000	368,750(2.5%)	14,381,250 vested over 24 months (4598,385/month)	Rewards early backers.
Presale Investors	2.95%	14,750,000	737,500(5%)	14,012,500 vested over 18 months (778,472/month)	soft/hard cap range.
Liquidity Pool (DEX)	30.45 %	152,250,000	5,071,062.5(3.33%)	147,178,937.5 locked for 12 months, then 6,132,456/month	DEX liquidity.
Team and Develop ment	12.45 %	62,250,000	0	18-month cliff, 36 months vesting (1,729,167/month)	Long-term alignment.
Ecosystem and Rewards	18.45%	92,250,000	4,612,500(5%)	87,637,500 vested over 36 months (2,434,375/month)	Connect to Earn, airdrops, rewards.
Community and Marketing	8.45 %	42,250,000	2,112500(5%)	40,137,500vested over 24 months (1,672,396/month)	Airdrops, partnerships, user growth.
Buyback and Burn Reserve	8.95 %	44,750,000	0	Dynamic buyback (9-25% revenue)	Reduces supply to enhance value.
Strategic Reserve	5.45%	27,250,000	0	24-month lock, released for stabilization	Market volatility buffer.
DAO Treasury	4.45%	22,250,000	1,112,500(5%)	21,137,500 vested over 36 months (587,153/month)	Community-driven development, governance
Foundation	5.45%	27,250,000	0	12-month cliff, 36-month vesting (757,639/month)	Backup for unsold presale, strategic support

